DATE

10/1/2016

10/2/2016

10/5/2016

10/5/2016

10/11/2016

10/11/2016

10/11/2016

10/13/2016

10/17/2016

10/18/2016

10/19/2016

10/19/2016

10/20/2016

10/20/2016

10/24/2016

10/25/2016

10/25/2016

10/27/2016

10/27/2016

10/28/16

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff
October 2016

MEETING NAME

Library Office Hours - Concord

Meals on Wheels Fall Prevention Event
ABAG Regional Planning Committee
CCTA Planning Committee

Concord Oversight

Family Justice Alliance Board

ABAG Regional Planning Committee -
Infrastructure Subcommittee
TRANSPAC

Medi-Cal 50th Anniversary Celebration
Board of Supervisors Meeting
BAAQMD Meeting

CCTA Board Meeting

Meeting with Bruce Babbitt

ABAG Special Executive Board Meeting
BART JPA Meeting

Board of Supervisors Meeting
Legislation Committee

BAAQMD Mobile Source Meeting
CCCSWA Board Meeting

Santa Clara Valley Water Distrcit VIP
Delta Tour

LOCATION PURPOSE
Concord Community Outreach
Pleasant Hill Community Outreach

San Franciscc Decisions on agenda items
Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items
Concord Decisions on agenda items
Richmond Decisions on agenda items
San Franciscc Decisions on agenda items
Pleasant Hill Decisions on agenda items
Pleasant Hill Community Outreach
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
San Franciscc Decisions on agenda items
Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items
Sacramento Water Advocacy

San Franciscc Decisions on agenda items
Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
San Franciscc Decisions on agenda items
Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items

Rio Vista Water Advocacy



