Supervisor Karen Mitchoff October 2016

DATE	MEETING NAME	LOCATION	PURPOSE
10/1/2016	Library Office Hours - Concord	Concord	Community Outreach
10/2/2016	Meals on Wheels Fall Prevention Event	Pleasant Hill	Community Outreach
10/5/2016	ABAG Regional Planning Committee	San Francisco	Decisions on agenda items
10/5/2016	CCTA Planning Committee	Walnut Creek	Decisions on agenda items
10/11/2016	Concord Oversight	Concord	Decisions on agenda items
10/11/2016	Family Justice Alliance Board ABAG Regional Planning Committee - Infrastructure Subcommittee	Richmond	Decisions on agenda items
10/11/2016		San Francisco Decisions on agenda items	
10/13/2016	TRANSPAC	Pleasant Hill	Decisions on agenda items
10/17/2016	Medi-Cal 50th Anniversary Celebration	Pleasant Hill	Community Outreach
10/18/2016	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
10/19/2016	BAAQMD Meeting	San Francisco	Decisions on agenda items
10/19/2016	CCTA Board Meeting	Walnut Creek	Decisions on agenda items
10/20/2016	Meeting with Bruce Babbitt	Sacramento	Water Advocacy
10/20/2016	ABAG Special Executive Board Meeting	San Francisco	Decisions on agenda items
10/24/2016	BART JPA Meeting	Walnut Creek	Decisions on agenda items
10/25/2016	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
10/25/2016	Legislation Committee	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
10/27/2016	BAAQMD Mobile Source Meeting	San Francisco	Decisions on agenda items
10/27/2016	CCCSWA Board Meeting Santa Clara Valley Water Distrcit VIP	Walnut Creek	Decisions on agenda items
10/28/16	Delta Tour	Rio Vista	Water Advocacy